Legacy Supporter Application

I would like to become a Living Legacy Supporter for the Murphy Art Center and the Valley River Arts Guild.
I understand that my donation will be used for mortgage debt reduction, allowing the
Murphy Art Center to continue its work for the community.
Mulphy Art Center to continue its work for the community.
Name:
Address:
City, State Zip:
Phone: Email:
Legacy Support Level and Amount: (See Below)
As a Legacy Supporter, we would like to recognize your support on our Legacy Supporter
Honor Roll. A recognition name plate will be created and placed
on the Legacy Board in the lobby of the Murphy Art Center.
Please indicate the name you would like to have on the name plate.
You may also choose to have the name plate created
in honor or memory of a loved one.
Upon receipt, the Valley River Arts Guild will mail you a Tax Receipt.
Name or recognition to be placed on the Name Plate: (35 Characters Max/Line)
Optional Second Line:
Legacy Supporter Levels
Founder's Level - \$50,000
Diamond Level - \$25,000
Platinum Level - \$10,000
Gold Level - \$5,000
Silver Level - \$2,500
Bronze Level - \$1,000
Make Check to Valley Piver Arts Guild Inc

Make Check to Valley River Arts Guild, Inc and drop off with this form to The MAC or Mail to: The MAC, 12 Peachtree Street, Murphy, NC 28906

Questions? Call Debra Vanderlaan, President Valley River Arts Guild: 561-601-6484